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FE CORSICO (0602048C)
CORSICO - 28-04-2006 - 01-05-2006

Torneo FE CORSICO 0602048C

Luogo CORSICO  [Milano - Lombardia]
Periodo 28-04-2006 - 01-05-2006

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri RAVAGNATI WALTER - SANTANDREA M.

Partecipanti 27

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

4 3N Atzori Mauro             ITA LOM MI 1580 0 0 1966 M 102498

24 NC Baldin Antonio           ITA LOM PV 1401 0 0 1959 M 127437

19 3N Berra Matteo             ITA LOM MI 1521 0 0 1974 M 124554

13 2N Brighenti Alessandro     ITA LOM MI 1460 0 0 1957 M 111715

2 3N Brocca Lorenzo           ITA LOM MI 1418 0 0 1967 M 100692

17 NC Calvani Vito             ITA LOM MI 1425 0 0 1965 M 121160

16 2N Christen Peter Walter    ITA LIG IM 1388 0 0 1947 M 119528

18 NC Clerici Samuele          ITA LOM MI 1398 0 0 1988 M 124513

23 3N Coladangelo Andrea       ITA LOM MI 1518 0 0 1992 M 126684

6 1N Crippa Oscar             ITA LOM MI 1577 0 0 1959 M 104601

14 2N D'Apa Massimo            ITA LOM MI 1572 0 0 1996 M 117090

1 3N Di Terlizzi Domenico     ITA LOM MI 1433 0 0 1944 M 100164

22 CM Favoni Matteo            ITA PIE VC 0 0 1990 M 125495

26 2N Jiang Yongwei            ITA LOM MB 0 0 1982 M 128908

8 2N Madaschi Sergio          ITA LOM MI 1502 0 0 1941 M 106848

21 3N Magistroni Imerio        ITA LOM MI 1476 0 0 1956 M 125060

3 2N Marchesotti Giovanni     ITA LOM MI 1556 0 0 1946 M 100700

20 NC Mazzarelli Sergio        ITA LOM MI 1413 0 0 1962 M 124804

9 NC Minore Antonino          ITA LOM MI 0 0 1964 M 107695

11 3N Pezzotta Gianni          ITA LOM MI 1468 0 0 1955 M 110088

10 3N Pisani Gennaro           ITA LOM MI 1469 0 0 1963 M 108248

7 3N Porta Alberto            ITA PIE AT 1518 0 0 1959 M 105311

12 3N Rizzi Pietro             ITA LOM PV 1462 0 0 1968 M 110845

15 2N Rottondi Paolo           ITA LOM MI 1511 0 0 1946 M 117699

27 NC Sgobba Davide            ITA LOM MI 1419 0 0 1975 M 129565

25 NC Testa Loris              ITA LOM VA 1401 0 0 1983 M 128333

5 2N Unghero Luigi            ITA LOM MI 1484 0 0 1945 M 102508
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

4 3N Atzori Mauro             ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1966 M 102498

24 NC Baldin Antonio           ITA 1401 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1959 M 127437

19 3N Berra Matteo             ITA 1521 0 0.00 0.00 0 -93 0 1974 M 124554

13 2N Brighenti Alessandro     ITA 1460 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1957 M 111715

2 3N Brocca Lorenzo           ITA 1418 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1967 M 100692

17 NC Calvani Vito             ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1965 M 121160

16 2N Christen Peter Walter    ITA 1388 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1947 M 119528

18 NC Clerici Samuele          ITA 1398 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1988 M 124513

23 3N Coladangelo Andrea       ITA 1518 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1992 M 126684

6 1N Crippa Oscar             ITA 1577 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1959 M 104601

14 2N D'Apa Massimo            ITA 1572 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1996 M 117090

1 3N Di Terlizzi Domenico     ITA 1433 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1944 M 100164

8 2N Madaschi Sergio          ITA 1502 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1941 M 106848

21 3N Magistroni Imerio        ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1956 M 125060

3 2N Marchesotti Giovanni     ITA 1556 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1946 M 100700

20 NC Mazzarelli Sergio        ITA 1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1962 M 124804

11 3N Pezzotta Gianni          ITA 1468 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1955 M 110088

10 3N Pisani Gennaro           ITA 1469 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1963 M 108248

7 3N Porta Alberto            ITA 1518 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1959 M 105311

12 3N Rizzi Pietro             ITA 1462 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1968 M 110845

15 2N Rottondi Paolo           ITA 1511 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1946 M 117699

27 NC Sgobba Davide            ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1975 M 129565

25 NC Testa Loris              ITA 1401 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1983 M 128333

5 2N Unghero Luigi            ITA 1484 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1945 M 102508
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